Restore DACA's Advance Parole Campaign Sponsor Pledge

The California-Mexico Studies Center, Inc., respectfully requests your support to continue our campaign to restore DACA's Advance Parole.

Your sponsorship will allow us to bring a delegation of 50 Dreamers to Washington D.C. to advocate for the restoration of Advance Parole at the national level. We plan to take DACA recipients from all over the country to share their human stories and we ask that you support our campaign by sponsoring at least one dreamer with a \$500 tax-deductible contribution.

The continued denial of Advance Parole for DACA recipients is causing irreparable harm, it's inhumane and discriminatory. Thank you for allowing us to continue our advocacy efforts.

Sponsor Information:
Name:
Organization:
Billing address:
City, St., Zip Code:
Preferred phone:
Email:
Pledge Information:
I (we) pledge to be a sponsor of Dreamers that will advocate for the Restore DACA's Advance Parole Campaign in Washington, DC during June 2019, at the rate of \$500.00 per participant. Please invoice me/us for:
□ \$500 □\$1,000 □\$2,000 □\$2,500 □\$5,000 □\$10,000 □Other:
I (we) plan to make this contribution in the form of: □Cash □Check □Credit Card □Other (PayPal, CrowdRise, etc.)
Acknowledgement Information:
Please use the following name(s) in all acknowledgments:
If payment will be made by check, please make checks payable to:
The California-Mexico Studies Center, Inc. Check memo: Restore DACA's Advance Parole Campaign 1551 N. Studebaker Rd. Long Beach, Ca. 90815

The California-Mexico Studies Center (CMSC) is a 501(c)(3) non-profit whose mission is to research, develop, promote, and establish policies and programs between higher educational institutions and cultural organizations that will enhance the teaching, mobility and exchange of faculty, students, and professionals between California and the U.S. with Mexico and other nations in the Western Hemisphere.